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PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name SYLPENDANT BRASS
Technology Accessory

Warranty 3 years

Fixture luminous flux (Im) N/A

Light colour N/A

Photobiological Risk Group
Light source included

Total power consumption (W)
Electrical protection

IP rating

IK rating

Product EAN number

DATA TABLE

General data

Product name
Technology
Warranty

Optical data

Fixture luminous flux (Im)
Light colour
Photobiological Risk Group

Electrical data

Light source included
Total power consumption (W)
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Not applicable

Fixture without Lightsource
25

Class |

P20

IK02

5410288444109

SYLPENDANT BRASS
Accessory
3 years

N/A
N/A
Not applicable

Fixture without Lightsource
25
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SYLPENDANT BRASS
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0044410

Electrical protection
Nominal Frequency (Hz)

Physical data

IP rating

IK rating

Nominal Product Diameter (mm)
Weight (kg)

Packaging

Single packaging type

Product EAN number

Packaging single width (cm)
Packaging single depth (cm)
DUN14 (outer)

Packaging outer length / height (cm)

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
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Class |
50Hz

IP20
IK02
74
0.3

Carton
5410288444109
10.5

13.0
15410288444106
23.0
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