

SYLPENDANT BRASS

SYLPENDANT BRASS
0044410



PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name	SYLPENDANT BRASS
Technology	Accessory
Warranty	3 years
Fixture luminous flux (lm)	N/A
Light colour	N/A
Photobiological Risk Group	Not applicable
Light source included	Fixture without Lightsource
Total power consumption (W)	25
Electrical protection	Class I
IP rating	IP20
IK rating	IK02
Product EAN number	5410288444109

DATA TABLE

General data

Product name	SYLPENDANT BRASS
Technology	Accessory
Warranty	3 years

Optical data

Fixture luminous flux (lm)	N/A
Light colour	N/A
Photobiological Risk Group	Not applicable

Electrical data

Light source included	Fixture without Lightsource
Total power consumption (W)	25

SYLPENDANT BRASS

SYLPENDANT BRASS
0044410

Electrical protection	Class I
Nominal Frequency (Hz)	50Hz

Physical data

IP rating	IP20
IK rating	IK02
Nominal Product Diameter (mm)	74
Weight (kg)	0.3

Packaging

Single packaging type	Carton
Product EAN number	5410288444109
Packaging single width (cm)	10.5
Packaging single depth (cm)	13.0
DUN14 (outer)	15410288444106
Packaging outer length / height (cm)	23.0

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

